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HORIZONTAL TRANSITIONS | - o 22'-0 E 8'-0 «, BEAM (TYP) 220" 220" e - | p
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HAMMER AT DISHWASHER ALL WINDOWS WITHINI HEIGHT o | ow ow | o GLASS REQUIRED IN
& LAUNDRY WASHER AS 12" OF FLOOR sh/ & i i SA/ & ALL WINDOWS WITHIN B
PER CURRENT CODE GLU=-(AM & R 2 co n co 12" OF FLOOR 1% GLU-LAM
| ROOF Thr FIRE WALL D > x I Rg% |
BEAM ) DOUBLE 2x4 i ) Ihe FIRE WAL B
NOTE; INSTALL SOLID : SIZE BY | | STUDS W/ 1" i STEELn?)gOF;AT\s‘; OoUBIEL 284 [ I SIZE BY |
BLOCKING AT HINGE & o | SUPPUIER STORAGE AR SPACE (SEE\ SA SELF CLOSING STUDS W/ 1" l | SUPPLER J
LOCK POINTS AT ALL o) | L] DETAIL 1-3) < | f . - 4 ’,\ [
EXTERIOR DOORS el i 5 T MECHANISM (TYP) AR SPACE (SEE [ ; =
. COVERED ¢, . sA i _COVERED . z DETALL 1-3) © C%\}/\ET OED N
1 I PATIO i = FIRE RATED — MECHANICAL BREEZEWAY i ¢ L o -'
NOTE: SLOPE FINISHED -,n ' - - STEEL DOOR W/ L. — . z PROPOSED % PROPOSED ' in
GRADE AWAY FROM ~ ol ~ SELF CLOSING e o ROOM Do x o |ve § 1 LOCATION X LOCATION Qo e
BUILDING AT FULL ! ol z& MECHANISM (TYP) & & Z6|R 4 L g FOR_RADON @ FOR RADON 2y |3 I I
PERIMETER ! 0 / RS éo # —\ W ES 2la VENT PIPE VENT PIPE z3n . \ [,
[ o L 2= 1 =1
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! % , [ O OIS &
®_ [ — w|S | A _©
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% 9 7'-0"x9'-0" = W/MIN S e 1 \ 1% T :
+ 1% Tl N SEAT @ et o 3
1 RAFTERS © © (PRE=TREAT | mgg M
™ MFR'S 9" WALL BEAM END) 9 WALL 9w
ALL HEIGHT SPECIFIED
SPECIFIED HEIGH F HEIGHT FO11|FD
SPACING /_ EGHT ks ®FD £8) (rvp) | C Y ellle ¢ ) SPACING
, —T = e & — ¢ —- e 1 : E i SO ! ! .
[ %2 oz 420 42 woy %20 12 3420 %2 2320 o
B T o
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| |
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14'-0" 9'-8" 9'-8" 136" 10°-1" 10'-1" 13'-6
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89'-6" d@
INSTALL IN~FLOOR HYDRONIC RADIANT HEATING
844 5@ FT 195 s@ FT GRID THROUGHOUT ENTIRE FLOOR SLAB.
LINES TO TERMINATE IN THE ACCESSORY
M A ] N F L O O Q P I_ A N BUILDING MECHANICAL ROOM.
NOTES

Contractor to verify all measurements prior to construction. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Owner for clarification
prior to commencement of construction.

Contractor to confirm window style and x-lite locations with Owner prior to construction.

Ensure x-lites for egress are
provided os required by the current B.C.B.C.

All bearing wall openings supported with 2-ply 2x10 spf#2 on double cripples unless otherwise noted.

Install interconnected smoke olarms and carbon monoxide detectors locoted os per current B.C.B.C.

Install PV & SDHW conduits as per technical specifications set out in the NRCan Solar Readiness Guidelines.
All bathrooms equipped with min, 1.5 sonne exhausl fon, connected to timer as per current B.C.B.C.

All new exterior wall and roof ossemblies to conform to RSI volues as per current B.C.B.C.

Flash oll exterior wall penetrations as per current B.C.B.C.

Contractor to ensure all construction and installation meets the requirements set forth in the current B.C.B.C.

These plans do not show oll details of the requirements of the current B.C.B.C. and have nol been reviewed for full
compliance. It is the responsibility of the Owner/Contractor to ensure compliance with the Code and oll local municipal bylaws.
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334" 9'-0" 472"
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l l STORAGE/MECH FLOOR | I I | W/ HORIZ. 15M BARS © 167 0.C. OWELLING UNIT FLOOR RIE(I)N:': I:‘/203 Mtps; Cv%:? BT!ER A
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. CONCRETE | ¢ | | 24eiae CONTE CONA oG a CONC. SLAB W/ 10M STIRRUPS |
? | REINF_D W/ 10M BARS I I X0, s 0y A - REINF'_D W/ 10M BARS 24"x24"x8" MIN 25 MPa CONC °
A PATIO 0 24" 0.C. EACH WAY REINF'D W/ 2-ROWS 15M BAR © 24” O.C, EACH WAY . | CONCRETE i
S | 6 MIL POLY DAMPROOFING | | STER ASRRERT STEIREQ) 6 MIL POLY DAMPROOFING S fow GRS Eah Wik | PATIO @l
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i INSTALL RADON BARRIER & | .
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l' ________________________________ v
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NOTE SLOPE FNSHED| ¥ it
Egg?jg% AT UL l— -‘
4'-0" —& Siren L +— 4'~0" ——-L
NOTE: ALL FOOTINGS 10 9'-0 o
BEAR ON UNDISTURBED it

NATIVE SOIL OR APRV'D

COMPACTED FiLL ACCESSORY BUILDING ACCESSORY DWELLING ®

NOTE: 844 5Q FT 195 s@ FT

& E FOUNDATION PLAN

GRID THROUGHOUT ENTIRE FLOOR SLAB.
LINES TO TERMINATE IN THE ACCESSORY
BUILDING MECHANICAL ROOM.

NOTES
Contractor to verify all measurements prior to construction. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Owner for clarification
prior to commencement of construction.

Contractor to confirm window style and x~lite locations with Owner prior to construction. Ensure x—lites for egress are
provided os required by the current 8.C.B8.C.

Al beoring wall openings supported with 2—ply 2x10 spf§2 on double cripples unless otherwise noted.
Install interconnected smoke alarms and carbon monoxide detectors located as per current B.C.B.C.

Install PV & SDHW conduits as per technical specifications set out in the NRCan Solor Reodiness Guidelines.
All bathrooms equipped with min. 1.5 sonne exhaust fon, connected to timer as per current B.C.B.C.

Al new exterior wall and roof assemblies to conform to RSI volues as per current B.C.B.C.

Flash all exterior wall penetrations os per current B.C.B.C.

FOUNDATION PLAN
ACCESSORY DWELLING & ACCESSORY BUILDING

lssUED FOR BUILDING PERMIT]

Contractor to ensure all construction and installation meets the requirements set forth in the current 8.C.B.C

These plans do not show oll details of the requirements of the current BC.B.C. and hove not been reviewed for full 2149 CARMI ROAD

compliance, It is the responsibility of the Owner/Contractor to ensure complionce with the Code and all local municipal bylaws.
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These drawings hove been checked by the Owner/Contractor. Aztech Drafting holds no responsibility for ony errors or omissions
related to design or otherwise.
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NOTES

METAL
ROOFING
1x4 CROSS
SHEET METAL STRAPPING
FIRE STOP "\
\‘ Z
- Tvee xT T 1
T ENG'D ROOF TRUSS
EACH FACE | J\ )
2x10 TOP PLATE
RIPPED TO SUIT
NI
16 ML POLY
%" GYPSUM BOARD
STAGGERED
2x4 STUDS —
0 16" 0.C. \—
’ 17 AIR SPACE
%TYPE X" 8" —t
GYPSUM BOARD .
L 1
R-12 FIBREGLASS 35 = 3%"x6" ANCHOR BOLTS
BATT INSULATION [\ STAGGARED © 48" oc.
244 SILL g
PLATE ON —| i
FOAM GASKET i

- L

DETAIL
SEPARATION WALL

e

SCALE

4" CONC.
FLOOR SLAB

123

Contractor to verify all measurements prior to construction. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Owner for clarification

prior to commencement of construction.

Contractor to confirm window style and x—lite locations with Owner prior to construction.

provided as required by the current B.C.B.C.

Ensure x—lites for egress are

All beoring wall openings supported with 2—ply 2x10 spf§2 on double cripples unless otherwise noted.

Install interconnected smoke olarms and carbon monoxide detectors located as per current B.C.B.C.

Install PV & SDHW conduits as per technical specifications set out in the NRCan Solor Readiness Guidelines.

Al bathrooms equipped with min. 1.5 sonne exhaust fon, connected to timer as per current 8.C.B.C.

All new exterior wall and roof assemblies to conform to RS! values as per current B.C.B.C.

Flosh all exterior wall penetrations as per current B.C.B.C.

Contractor to ensure all construction and installation meets the requirements set forth in the current B.C.B.C.

These plans do not show all details of the requirements of the current B.C.B.C. and hove not been reviewed for full
compliance. It is the responsibility of the Owner/Contractor to ensure compliance with the Code and all local municipal bylaws.

These drawings have been checked by the Owner/Contractor. Aztech Orafting holds no responsibility for any errors or omissions

related to design or otherwise.

PRE—FINISHED
FASCIA

AND VENTED
SOFFIT (TYP)

ROOF
APRV'D METAL ROOFING
STARTER STRIP & EAVE PROTECTION NOTE:
1x4 CROSS STRAPPING © 16" 0.C. PROVIDE MiIN. 1/300
ENG'D ROOF TRUSSES © 24" 0.C ROOF VENTING

13" GLASS FIBER INSULATION CONTINUOUS
6 mil POLY V8, VENTED
%" GYPSUM BOARD RIDGE CAP
— 12
- —_— 4

40" —F

NOTE: TRUSS DESIGNER TO
ALLOW FOR PV ARRAY TO
BE INSTALLED ON SOUTH

FACING ROOF SLOPE

NOTE: ALL FOOTINGS TO
BEAR ON UNDISTURBED
NATIVE SOIL OR APRV'D
COMPACTED FILL

NOTE: SLOPE FINISHED
GRADE AWAY FROM
BUILDING AT FULL
PERIMETER

NOTE: MATERIALS WITHIN
0.6m OF FINISHED
GRADE TREATED TO
RESIST DECAY AND
TERMITES AS PER
CURRENT B.C.B.C.

NOTE:

FLASHING REQUIRED AROUND
ALL UNPROTECTED OPENINGS
AND ABOVE & BELOW
HORIZONTAL TRANSITIONS

.
[=]
- 3-0" ™ k
s
8 F v g ~
[~ v | -
b
Ny L
/h- ICF BOND BEAM
T Ty HEADER REINF'D
/ 1 \_ L PLATE C/w AS PER
] J°9x6" ANCHOR .
e ancHe SUPPUER SPEC 5
: i oc. (TvP) FLOOR SUAB o
e 47 32 MPo CONC. SLAB REINF'D o &
9 d W/ 10M BARS © 24 O.C. EACH WAY 2
> 6 MIL POLY DAMPROOFING
5° CLEAN GRAVEL (3/4 MINUS)
) (SAND NOT PERMITTED)
i INSTALL RADON BARRIER & PIPE AS PER SOIL GAS
” it CONTROL SECTION 9.13.4 OF CURRENT B.CB.C.
(N
n
25'-4" + 8'-0"

*

\4'! PERFORATED
PERIMETER
FOUNDATION DRAIN
TILE (AS REQ'D BY
SITE CONDITIONS)

SECTION A-A

TYPICAL PERIMETER

WALL & FOUNDATION
DAMP PROOF EXT, BELOW GRADE
8" CORE ICF WALL REINF'D

W/ HORIZ. 154 BARS © 16" 0.C.
VERT. 15M BARS © 48" O.C. TIED TO
24"x8™ CONT. CONC. FTG.

REINF'D W/ 2-ROWS 15M BAR

STEP AS PER SITE REQ.

ISSUED FOR BUILDING PERMIT|

2 AZTECH Sivices

PROVIDE MIN. 24 FROST COVER

ON FULL PERIMETER
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ROOF

APRV'D METAL ROOFING

STARTER STRIP & EAVE PROTECTION
1x4 CROSS STRAPPING © 16" 0.C.
ENG'D ROOF TRUSSES @ 24" 0.C.

13" GLASS FIBER INSULATION

& mil POLY V.B.

PATIO ROOF
METAL ROOFING

APRV'D CONTINUQUS MEMBRANE
5" T&G 0SB SHEATHING

117" TJI RAFTERS © MFR'S
SPECIFIED SPACING

1x6 T&G SOFFIT

%" GYPSUM BOARD

10 —o‘Tb o 4

\

17'-7}" [5.36m]

NOTES

CONTINUOUS " “
METAL

—-6" FLASHING N " ”
Lt 1

RAFTERS BEAR
ON CONTINUOUS
LSL LEDGER W/

1hr FIRE WALL
DOUBLE 2x4 STUDS

TYPICAL PERIMETER

f WALL & FOUNDATION

DAMP PROOF EXT. BELOW GRADE
8" CORE ICF WALL REINF'D

1hr FIRE WALL
DOUBLE 2x4 STUDS

APRV'D METAL .
HANGERS b ZVS/EE‘ DE“T'ZLS'K%E) b ¢k W/ HORIZ. 15M BARS © 167 0.C. W/ 1" AIR SPACE
g VERT. 15M BARS © 48" 0.C. TIED TO (SEE DETAIL 1-3)
STORAGE MECHANICAL COVERED 24°x8" CONT. CONC. FTG. DWELLING DWELLING
ROOM - REINF'D W/ 2-ROWS 15M BAR ROOM ROOM
BREEZEWAY STEP AS PER SITE REQ.
PROVIDE MIN. 24" FROST COVER
ON FULL PERIMETER
23'-8" ¢ 9'-8" 23°-7" ¢ 23'-7"

TYPICAL COLUMN
6x6 POST

33'-4"
\

89'-6"

METAL POST SADDLE

10" MIN 20 MPo CONC. PIER
REINF'D W/ 3—15M VERT BARS
w/ 10M STIRRUPS

24"x24™x8" MIN 25 MPa CONC
SPREAD FOOTING REINF'D W/
2-15M BARS EACH WAY
PROVIDE MIN. 24" COVER

FOR FROST PROTECTION

STORAGE/MECH FLOOR

4" MIN 32 MPo CONC. SLAB
REINF'D W/ 10M BARS

© 24" 0.C. EACH WAY

6 MIL POLY DAMPROOFING
5" COMPACTED CRUSH

Contractor to verify all meosurements prior to construction. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Owner for clarification
prior to commencement of construction.

Contractor to confirm window style and x—lite locations with Owner prior to construction.

provided os required by the current B.C.B.C.

Ensure x-lites for egress are

All bearing woll openings supported with 2—ply 2x10 spt#2 on double cripples unless otherwise noted.

Install interconnected smoke olorms and carbon monoxide detectors located as per current B.C.B.C.

Install PV & SDHW conduits as per technical specifications set out in the NRCon Solor Readiness Guidelines.

All bathrooms equipped with min. 1.5 sonne exhaust fan, connected to timer os per current B.C.B.C.

Al new exterior wall and roof assemblies to conform to RSI values as per current B.C.B.C.

Flosh all exterior wall penetrotions as per current 8.C.8.C.

Contractor to ensure all construction and instollation meets the requirements set forth in the current B.C.B.C.

These plans do not show all details of the requirements of the current B.CB.C. and have not been reviewed for full
compliance. It is the responsibility of the Owner/Contractor to ensure complionce with the Code and oll local municipal bylaws.

These drawings have been checked by the Owner/Contractor. Aztech Drafting holds no responsibility for ony errors or omissions
reloted to design or otherwise.

SECTION B-B

DWELLING UNIT FLOOR
4" 32 MPo CONC. SLAB REINF'D W/ 10M BARS

© 247 0.C. EACH WAY

& MIL FOLY DAMPROOFING

5% CLEAN GRAVEL (3/4 MINUS)

(SAND NOT PERMITTED)

INSTALL RADON BARRIER & PIPE AS PER SOIL GAS
CONTROL SECTION 8.13.4 OF CURRENT B.C.B.C.

NOTE: ALL FOOTINGS TO
BEAR ON UNDISTURBED
NATIVE SOIL OR APRV'D
COMPACTED FILL

NOTE: SLOPE FINISHED
GRADE AWAY FROM
BUILDING AT FULL
PERIMETER

NOTE: MATERIALS WITHIN
0.6m OF FINISHED
GRADE TREATED TO
RESIST DECAY AND
TERMITES AS PER
CURRENT B.C.B.C.

FLASHING REQUIRED AROUND
ALL UNPROTECTED OPENINGS
AND ABOVE & BELOW
HORIZONTAL TRANSITIONS
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NOTES e V | ] Q -
Contractor to verify all measurements prior T . ] e e _— 5
to construction. Any discreponcies must be 5 == Z — ki T | =—_] - [
reported to the Owner for clarificotion prior e 2 —1 77 — ™ & | i
to commencement of construction. ? = :] =1 S > E "S|‘
> ! — — o
~ — e e —
Contractor to ensure all construction and H 1« S ] |
installation meets the requirements set il (7 : — > :
forth in the current BCAC : ] , — il llssuED FOR BUILDING PERMIT—I
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with the Code and oll local municipal } 7'-4" 16'-0" 16'-0" 7g®
i Lo ACCESSORY DWELLING & ACCESSORY BUILDING
WEST ELEVATION zo EAST ELEVATION
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